
Pre-Arranged Taxi and Limo List

Company Name Taxi/Limousine Roof Light First Name Last Name Phone Number Email/Web Address

Maple Leaf Limousine Limousine - Abay Tekle 902.292.9555 mapleleaf.taxi1@gmail.com

Camel Limousine Limousine - Abbas Al-Shammary 902.440.5222 mr_al3mran48@hotmail.com

Abawajy's Limousine/Taxi Limousine Abdul Abawajy 902.830.3921 addezem@yahoo.ca

Airport Runs Limousine/Taxi Taxi 251 Ahmed Guled 902.789.8294 aguled@me.com

Atlas Taxi/Van 236 Ahmed Ali 902.877.0087 atlastaxiandlimo@hotmail.com

Yellow Cab Taxi 637 Aidrus Kaarshe 902.830.0095 gureye71@gmail.com

Satellite Taxi Taxi 153 Albert Scott 902.489.7979

Ultra Limousine Limousine - Alex Lam 902.455.5466 sales@ultrahalifax.com

Knights Limo 1232 Ali Wakilee 902.830.7325 knights-1@live.ca

Airline Taxi and Limousine Taxi 028 Angus McGillivary 902.456.1265 airline@ns.sympatico.ca

Yellow Cab Taxi 390 Araya Kidane 902.809.3342

Adam's Taxi 220 Ashraf Awad 902.880.2326 Adams-Services@ns.sympatico.ca

Air Rider Taxi & Limousine Limousine Asrar Ahmad 902.489.5583 miankot183@gmail.com

Ben's Taxi Taxi 146 Benedykt Dera 902.497.2382 ben@benstaxi.ca

Bubbles Taxi/Van 988 Bill Constantini 902.225.2207 marilynandbill@accesswave.com

Metro Limousine Limousine - Bill Revels 902.456.1692 billrevels@eastllink.ca

Sunshine Taxi/Van 158 Brian Jardine 902.233.3323

Alex Limo & Taxi Limousine Brian Ross 902.877.7494 brianross@bellaliant.net

Bob's Taxi Taxi/Van 235 Carlos Kassoma 902.402.0559 AVOLimoservices@gmail.com

Casino Taxi 145 Charles Arthur 902.456.7446 carthur@ns.sympatico.ca

Woods Limousine Limousine - Chris Wood 902.300.5195 bookings@woodslimo.com

CitadelLimo & Taxi Taxi 007 Chris Covin 902.456.7952 citadel@eastlink.ca

Air Pro Limousine Limousine Chris Young 902.880.9948 airprolimoandtaxi@gmail.com

Rapid Air Limo Chris Tapper 902.209.3126 ctapper@eastlink.ca 

Prime Taxi 079 Czeslaw Wajda 902.456.0958 milahalifax@yahoo.ca

Hollis Taxi Taxi 802 David Fraser 902.452.7427 davidfraser1@hotmail.com

Paragon Limousine David Smyth 902.483.3099 smythd@eastlink.ca

Satellite Taxi/Van 003 Dimitro (Jim) Salto 902.488.2344

4 Hire Taxi Taxi/Van 108 Douglas Richard 902.233.7949 taximan108@live.ca

Green Cab Van 723 Edward Benoit 902.456.7777 softail1@bellaliant.net

Air Star Limo Limousine Ejigu Haile 902.830.5149 airstarlimo@gmail.com

Town Limousine Limousine Elias Kifle 902.456.6345 townlimo@ns.sympatico.ca

Outlook Express Limousine Elie Abou-Khalil 902.830.9905 leo.khalil@hotmail.com
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Air Travellers Taxi 096 Esmail Ahmadvand 902.478.0022 airtravellerstaxi@yahoo.ca

Galaxy Taxi 282 Firas Abou-Nadi 902.877.6086 galaxy-services@hotmail.com

Mason's Taxi Taxi/Van 946 Frederick Mason 902.456.7746

Elk Taxi Taxi/Van 714 Garry Jollymore 902.471.0804 garryjollymore@eastlink.ca

Clearview Taxi 199 Gary Spark 902.456.5161 g.spark@eastlink.ca

4 Hire Taxi Taxi/Van 629 Gary Anderson 902.497.4655 4hireairporttaxi@gmail.com

Exclusive Taxi 182 George Abou-Khalil 1.888.385.8808 info@exclusivelimoservice.ca

Bob's Taxi Taxi/Van 959 George Hoyeck 902.456.4848 gphoyeck@gmail.com

AAA Taxi/Van 853 Gerald Martell 902.456.3626 geraldmartell1@hotmail.com

Affordable Taxi & Limousine Taxi/Van 224 Gordon Chambers 902.225.7430

Red Wing Limo Gordon Nearing 902.471.3079 gpnearing@eastlink.ca

Crystal Cab & Limo Limousine Habib Habib 902.877.7778 crystallimo@eastlink.ca

Yellow Cab Taxi 383 Habib Habib 902.877.7778 crystallimo@eastlink.ca

Bob's Taxi Taxi 430 Hashmi Taquiddin 902.488.5537 taqi_hashmi@yahoo.com

Luxor Taxi 400 Hazem Fakhra 902.877.7773 hazemfakhra@hotmail.com

YL Limo & Taxi Limousine Ho Van Lam 902.403.5170 holam65@hotmail.com

Mai Cab Taxi 225 Hoang Dinh Dang 902.452.1191

Bally Taxi & Limo Taxi 037 Iqbal Jawad 902.209.0848 arsum99@hotmail.com

Jamie Limo and Taxi Taxi/Van 178 Ismail Kadir 902.497.1135 isridka@gmail.com

Deluxe Limo & Taxi Limousine Jabbour Bordoukan 902.497.5242

Tours By Town Car Taxi 202 James Currie 902.456.3926 jim@toursbytowncar.ns.ca

Satellite Taxi Taxi 112 James Wylie 902.471.7485 jwylie@accesswave.ca

L'Acadien Taxi Taxi 600 Jean Paul Gallant 902.471.2318

Renair Limousine Limo Jeff Bedgood 902.292.3873 renairlimo@gmail.com 

Tours By Town Car Taxi 172 Jeffrey Skowronski 902.802.0755 jkshfx@gmail.com

Royale Limousine Limousine - John Grewal 902.220.5466 royalelimo@gmail.com

Aberdeen Tours Limo Jonathan Duru 902.209.3355 info@yourcab.ca

Elegant Limo & Taxi Taxi 035 Jose Amorim 902.830.5680 zac1907@live.ca

On Time Limo Limousine Joseph Ling 902.456.1996 ontimelimo@eastlink.ca

Yellow Cab Taxi 456 Kishori Lal 902.223.1751 klals@live.ca

Casino Taxi 987 Krishana Dawar 902.499.0194 krisdawar@hotmail.com

Yellow Cab Taxi 922 Kuldip Bali 902.499.9456 kelly.bali@hotmail.com

Captain Limousine Limousine Lan Thoia Truong 902.880.8383 lansieu@yahoo.com

Air Cab Taxi & Van Taxi/Van 004 Lemuel Smith 902.802.4047 aircab@hotmail.ca
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Les's Limo Limousine Les Mombourquette 902.499.5377 lester902@gmail.com

Belair Limo Leslie Oliver 902.483.4591 belair.limo@gmail.com

Deluxe Limo & Taxi Limousine Louis Toulany 902.456.1234 deluxelimo@hotmail.com

Elegant Limo & Tax Limousine Lucien Jebailey 902.229.2929 loose218@gmail.com

Adam's Limousine Mahmoud Awad 902.830.2221 adams.services@ns.sympatico.ca

Casino Taxi 271 Mengistab Tesfazion 902.209.8464 mengistesfazion@eastlink.ca

Ritz Taxi & Limo Limo Mohammad Pasdar 902.877.8457 sarinap@eastlink.ca

Tealight Limo Mohammed Elfalah 902.221.2619 mselfalah@live.ca

Dad's Limousine Limousine/Van 075 Mouhanad Alkhatib 902.880.2222 book@dadstaxiandlimo.com

Bally Taxi & Limo Limousine Muhammad Khan 902.403.1198 reservation@ballytaxi.ca

Air Rider Taxi & Limousine Limousine Muhammad Amer 902.488.7773 amermuhammad@hotmail.com

Satellite Taxi Taxi 115 Mustafa Ali 902.830.2686

Celebrity Taxi 229 Norman Fenn 902.240.1738 celebrity@eastlink.ca

North Star Limousine/Taxi Omar Farhan Al-Isso 902.444.0001 barran56@hotmail.com

Airline Taxi and Limousine Taxi Patricia McGillivary 902.456.1265 airline@ns.sympatico.ca

Celebrity Taxi 093 Patricia Fenn 902.499.1986 psabean@hotmail.com

Satellite Taxi/Van 269 Paul Dib 902.880.6999 pauldib@hotmail.com

Hammonds Plains Taxi Taxi/Van 043 Peter Young 902.483.5276 luxurytaxi@eastlink.ca

Astro Cab Taxi 557 Phien Tran 902.488.0033

Village Taxi 337 Pierre Carignan 902.488.8654

Yellow Cab Taxi 779 Rajinder Kumar 902.401.6822

Adam's Limousine Rami Awad 902.880.2541 ra_awad@yahoo.com

Rick's Limo Limousine Richard Watts 902.476.4279

Casino Taxi/Van A07 Rimple Dhunna 902.455.7575 rimplekdhunna@yahoo.com

Maritime Taxi 001 Robert McDow (Jr) 902.452.6616 robmcd50@hotmail.com

Casino Taxi 171 Robert Tapper 902.497.7466

Affordable Taxi & Limousine Taxi/Van 268 Ronald Davison 902.209.0556

Yellow Cab Taxi 650 Rupert O'Shaughnessy 902.499.9252 rupeandlouise@aol.com

Affordable Taxi & Limousine Limousine Ryan Richard 902.579.8294 taxi047@gmail.com

Alpine Taxi & Limo Taxi 111 Said Bitar 902.830.9909

MBC Taxi 121 Sanoussi Taher 902.830.6543

Casino Taxi 972 Satnam Randhawa 902.448.5323 satnamr46@gmail.com

Skylight Limousine Limousine Semaan Hanna 902.221.7676

Celebrity Taxi 158 Sharon Cook 902.483.4809 sharonterry@eastlink.ca
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Air Force One Limousine Shivan Kardo 902.830.3030 airforceonelimo@gmail.com

Affordable Taxi & Limousine Taxi/Van 223 Stephen Pace 902.448.9288 affordable_taxi@ns.sympatico.ca

Metin Limousine & Taxi Limo Suleyman Haji-Suleyman 902.209.3250 metin_limo@hotmail.com

Prestige Taxi & Limousine Limo Thariq Jaraid Ali 902.456.4274 tyeali@hotmail.com

Yellow Cab Taxi/Van 045 Timothy Auld 902.830.5359 timauld@eastlink.ca

Depart & Arrive Limousine Tom Rafter 902.456.3820 raftertom@gmail.com

Select Limo & Taxi Limousine Ty Duong 902.489.4849 tyduonghalifax@yahoo.ca

World Class Taxi 144 Vicki Hutchinson 902.471.1214 babyblue_375@hotmail.com

Yellow Cab Taxi 750 Wayne Lacey 902.497.8984

Executive Limousine & Taxi Limousine Wendell Power 902.222.5733

Casino Taxi 405 William Moore 902.222.4081

Air Cab Taxi/Van 240 William Lewis 902.456.0373

Concorde Taxi 971 Wladyslaw Slensinski 902.209.0232

Casino Taxi 392 Yonas Betti 902.830.6385 yonasolanadx3@hotmail.com

Atlantis Limousine Limousine - Zlatan Palikuca 902.240.7100 atlantislimo@hotmail.com
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